

**Edgecombe Tier Paving Bid Tabs**

**5-28-2013**

				<b>Barnhill Contracting Co.</b>		<b>Rose Brothers Paving</b>	
<b>Line Item</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Unit</b>	<b>Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>
1	Mobilization	5	EA	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00
	PAYMENT CASE I						
2	Surface Course SF9.5A, S9.5B Case I (20-250 Tons)	2000	TON	\$48.50	\$97,000.00	\$98.00	\$196,000.00
3	Intermediate Course I19.0B Case I (50-500 Tons)	500	TON	\$48.35	\$24,175.00	\$98.00	\$49,000.00
4	Base Course B25.0B Case I (50-500 Tons)	500	TON	\$44.60	\$22,300.00	\$98.00	\$49,000.00
	PAYMENT CASE II						
5	Surface Course SF9.5A, S9.5B Case II (251-1000 Tons)	3000	TON	\$38.05	\$114,150.00	\$42.00	\$126,000.00
6	Intermediate Course I19.0B Case II (501-1000 Tons)	1000	TON	\$38.25	\$38,250.00	\$42.00	\$42,000.00
7	Base Course B25.0B Case II (501-1000 Tons)	1000	TON	\$37.95	\$37,950.00	\$42.00	\$42,000.00
	PAYMENT CASE III						
8	Surface Course SF9.5A, S9.5B Case III (1001-2000 Tons)	3000	TON	\$35.70	\$107,100.00	\$30.00	\$90,000.00
9	Intermediate Course I19.0B Case II (1001 or more Tons)	1000	TON	\$35.80	\$35,800.00	\$30.00	\$30,000.00
10	Base Course B25.0B Case II (1001 or more Tons)	1000	TON	\$35.50	\$35,500.00	\$30.00	\$30,000.00
	END PAYMENT CASE						
11	Asphalt Binder for Plant Mix	745	TON	\$592.00	\$441,040.00	\$677.00	\$504,365.00
12	Adjustment of Manholes	10	EA	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00
13	Adjustment of Meter Boxes or Value Boxes	10	EA	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
					<b>\$958,765.00</b>		<b>\$1,169,865.00</b>